
  

R4E310-AE15-16 

R4E310-AE05-17 

R4E310-AE13-17 

1265 

1265 

1265 

1 

1 

1 

277 

230 

115 

60 

50/60 

60 

155 

165 

155 

68 

68 

68 

60 

60 

60 

8.00 

8.00 

8.00 

Ball 

Ball 

Ball 

Leads 

Leads 

Leads 

3 

4 

12 

R4E310 Ser ies  Motor ized  Impe l le r  

Backward curved centrifugal fans

feature extremely long blades.  

These impellers are highly resistant

to dirt and dust.  Their hydraulic 

efficiency is very high.

Impeller completely made of 

plastic PA 6.

Insulation class "B".  Cable exit: variable. 

Direction of rotation is CW as seen from

intake side.  

ø 310mm Backward Curved 

UL, CSA, VDE approvals on some

models, please contact application

engineering.  

Recommended inlet ring: 

9621-2-4013.Maintenance-free ball bearings.

Part  

Number 
CFM

 

@
 0

 
VA

C 
Her

tz
 

Pow
er

 

(W
) 

dB
A M

ax
 A

m
b.

 

Te
m

p 
C 

W
gt

. 

(lb
s)

 

Cur
ve

 

Fe
at

ur
es

 

Cap
ac

ito
r

(µ
F)Bea

rin
g 

Ty
pe

 

R4E310-AE13-16 12651 115 60 155 68 60 8.00Ball Leads 12


