

R4E310 Series

Motorized Impeller

Ø 310mm Backward Curved

- Backward curved centrifugal fans feature extremely long blades.

 These impellers are highly resistant to dirt and dust. Their hydraulic efficiency is very high.
- Impeller completely made of plastic PA 6.
- Maintenance-free ball bearings.
- Insulation class "B". Cable exit: variable. Direction of rotation is CW as seen from intake side.
- UL, CSA, VDE approvals on some models, please contact application engineering.
- Recommended inlet ring: 9621-2-4013.

Part Number	Citrue	cF ^M O	VAC	Hert	Power	HEA	Max Bride	Beating Prints	Features	Capacitor	Mat.
R4E310-AE13-17	1	1265	115	60	155	68	60	Ball	Leads	12	8.00
R4E310-AE05-17	1	1265	230	50/60	165	68	60	Ball	Leads	4	8.00
R4E310-AE15-16	1	1265	277	60	155	68	60	Ball	Leads	3	8.00
R4E310-AE13-16	1	1265	115	60	155	68	60	Ball	Leads	12	8.00

